
Co• Account# 
135-4085501 
135-417S701 
135-4959901 
135-6747202 
135-6990501 
135-7837901 
135-7961901 
135-10183801 
135-12730501 
135-13289303 
135-13539001 
135-14519102 
135-15066701 
135-17547401 
135-177758-01 
135-18003801 
135-18003901 
135-18006601 
135-18006701 
135-18023001 
135-18034701 
135-18518101 
135-18859301 
135-19005901 
13_5-1sj160501 
135-19299101 
135-19836001 
135-20362601 
135-20697801 
135-74083701 
135-79803202 
135-80896001 
135-15530301 
135-18518201 
135-18587501 
135-22065001 
135-22430401 
135-22506301 
135-22506401 
135-22790801 
135-22790901 
135-22791101 
135-i279i.20i 
135-22791301 
135-22791401 
13S-22791501 
135-227Q1901 
135-23129701 
135-232640q~ 
135-78782301 
135-80887101 
135-8604701 
135-9564701 
135-0155303-0l 
135-231299-01 

Name 
Okaloosa County Bee- Station 
Okaloosa County sec - TDD 
Okaloosa County Bee - facility 
Okaloosa County Bee - Station 11 
Okaloosa County Bee- Station 
O~aloosa County BCC- Emera 10, Coast Convention Center 

O~~l()O~ !=?Unty Bee - Growtrl 
Okaloosa i,ounty Water & Sewer 
Okaloosa County Bee - Supervisor 
Okaloosa County Bee - Water & 
Okaloosa County Bee - Public 
Okaloosa County Property 
Okaloosa County - Public Safety 
Okaloosa C()unty Bee - Growth 
Okaloosa County Property Appraiser 
Okaloosa County Bee- BccOffiee 
Okaloo_sa County Bee - County 
Okaloosa County Bee- Transit 
Okaloosa County Veteran Services 
Okaloosa County Bee- BccOtfke 
Okaloosa County Bee- Grow_th 
Okaloosa County Bee - Purchasing 
Okaloosa County Clerk Of Court 
Oka_loosa_ County Bee- Public Works -Director's Office 
Ok,,\~osa County Bee-Commissioner 
<;Jkaloosa County Clerk Of Court 
Okaloosa County BCC - Public Works Road Mgr. Offc 
Okaloosa County Bee Growth _Mgmt 
Okaloosa County Bee 
OkalO()sa Counl'J'. Bee - Public Works 
Okaloosa County Bee -Water & 
Okaloosa County Bee- Station 
Okaloosa County Bee -JuO,icial 
Okaloosa County BBC EMS Station #4 
<;ikaloosa County Sheriff 
Okaloosa County Sheriff 
Okaloo.a County Sheriff's Dept 
Okaloosa County Fleet Operations BLD B 
Okaloosa c,::,unty Fleet Oper~tions 
O~loosa County Information Technology RM 123 
Okaloosa County Information Technology RM 127 
Okaloosa County lnf_ormatiOn Technology RM 247 
oka_i'oo~a County Information Technol~gy RM 255 
Oka_loosa County Information Te,i;;hnology RM 261 
Okal~osa County l~formatlon Technology RM 262 
Okaloosa County Information Technology RM 268 
Okaloosa ,::ounty Information Technology RM 310 
Okaloosa County BCC -Water & Sewe, 
Okaloosa County S~_eriff 
Ohloosa County Jail 
Okaloosa County Sheriff'S Dept. 
Okaloosa County SherlffS Office 
Ok~IOosa _County Be(- De<tin/FWB Airport 
Okaloosa County BCC - Judicial Center 
Okaloo,a County- Water & Sower 

itofou!lots current Monthly Charge per cutlet 

lMS 

12.98 
12.98 

12.98 

12.98 

12,98 

12.98 

12.98 
12.98 
12,98 

12.98 

ll-98 
Neto, thi, account ha, 25 Quiets with DTAsand 8 Outlets with HD Receiver~" 12.98 

12.98 

12-91:! 
12,98 

12.98 

12.98 

12.98 

12.98 

12.98 

12.98 

12.98 
12,98 

12.98 

12.98 

12,98 

12.98 
12.98 

12.98 

12-98 
)2.98 

12.98 

12-91:! 
12,98 

12.98 

11.98 

"~ 
12,98 
12.98 

12.9!1 

12.98 

12.98 

12.98 

l2.98 

12.98 
12.98 

12.98 

Analos Regen" }2,98 

12.98 

12.9!1 

12,98 

12.98 

CONTRACT: C15-2227-PUR 
COX BUSINESS 
TV BULK STARTER 
EXPIRES: 10/29/2025 


